
Onderdelenlijst 
Saniclear regendouche



Saniclear Regendouche RVS

Onderdelen
1 SKS1234
1.1 X
2 SK21874
2.1 SK21875
2.2 X
3 SKS1103
3.1 X
3.2 X
3.3 X
3.4 X

3.5 X
4 SK21870
4.1 SK21880
5 SK21873
6 SKS1251
7 SKS1240
8 SKS1144
9 SKS1097
10 SKS1077
10.1 X

10.2 X
10.3 X
10.4 X
11 SKS1283
12 SKS1003
13 X
14 SKS1284
15 SKS1002
15.1 SKS1007
16 SKS1065



Beschrijving
Shower bar up
fixing sleeve
shower head 20cm
shower head 30cm
gasket
mounting sleeve
baseplate
expansion screw
cover
connecting sleeve
set screws
handle shower
ABS handle shower
1.5m shower hose
holder
shower bar down
elbow+gasket
cover
function handwheel
handwheel cover
set screws
handwheel body
ABS spacer
Press cover
function cartridge
faucet body
set screws
thermostatic cartridge
location ring
thermostatic handwheel
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